

SEC:011:2024-25/VS April 18, 2024

The Manager - Listing National Stock Exchange of India Limited Capital Market – Listing Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor Plot No. C/1, G Block Bandra - Kurla Complex Bandra (E), Mumbai 400 051.

Dear Sir,

Re : Intimation of Loss of Original Share Certificate under Reg 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

This is to inform you about the loss of original share certificate, as mentioned below, for 50 shares held in our company by Late Mr. J. Thangaraj.

Folio No.	Scrip No(s).	Distinctive Nos.	No. of Shares
00026129	247019	3100651-3100700	50
Total			50

Thanking you,

Yours truly, for Sundaram Finance Limited

P N Srikant CCO & Company Secretary

Sundaram Finance Limited



## Requesting for procedure to obtain duplicate certificate

## From

Date: 16-04-2024

3100

CAMED

T. JENNIFER D/O J. THANGARAJ PLOT NO. 19 RAJAJI COLONY VIRUGAMBAKKAM CHENNAI – 600092.

To Cameo Corporate Services Ltd Subramaniam Building V Floor No.1, Club House Road Chennai 600 002

Dear Sir,

Sub: Requesting procedure for duplicate cum single holder transmission of shares - Reg

FINA

21, PATULLOS

ROAD

VAL-60

18/04/29

Ref: SUNDARAM FINANCE LTD Folio No. 00026129

This is to inform you that I am the legal heir of J THANGARAJ holding the shares of the above referred company under the said folio number. I have lost the share certificate.

I request you to kindly provide me necessary procedure to apply for duplicate certificate and transmission of shares.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

T. Jennifer